Start Time (ET)
4:30 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

9:30 PM

Start Time (ET)

7:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:45PM
5:00 PM

5:45 PM
7:45PM

8:00 PM

Start Time (ET)

7:00 AM

8:00 AM
8:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

12:15 PM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Mins

90

90

120

Mins

60
0

90

150

75

60

45

120

120

Mins

60
0

90

150

75

60

60

60

Track 1
156 A

Early Career

Skills Safari:
Journey to
Mastery in

Leadership and
Communication

Fabian De
Rozario

Accountability in
Action: Mastering
Ownership...

Payal Beri

EP: Managing
Up: Navigating
the Art of
Influencing

Payal Beri

Track 1
156 A

Early Career

Accelerate Your
Career with PIE
and IKIGAI as
Rocket Fuel!

Uday
Sheth/Fabian

The Art of
Forming Pivotal
Relationships

Payal Beri

EP: Things | Wish

| Had Known: the
Path to
Successful
Executive
Leadership

Hope Yin

Early Career
Mid+ Career

NC 2024 Pro Conference Schedule - Wednesday, October 9

Registration & Networking
Main Lobby + BCEC Ballroom Foyer

Pro Conference Welcome

Opening Keynote Conversation: Jane Hyun & Rajiv Satyal

Open Networking (sponsored)
Food Stations + Beverages
BCEC Ballroom Foyer + Ballroom East (3rd Floor)

Leadership Awards Ceremony & Dinner
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)

Transition
ERG Network +

Speaker Dinner
(invite only)

Executive Forum
Dinner
(invite only)

Close

NC 2024 Pro Conference Schedule - Thursday, October 10

Track 2 Track 3 Track 4 Track 5 Track 6 Track 7 Track 8 Track 9 Executive Forum
156 B 157 AB 156 C 160 AB 157 C 160 C 161 162 AB 107 AB
Breakfast
on your own
Transition
Day 1 Overview
Keynote Conversation: Lan Phan
BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)
Transition
Early Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career ERG Leaders Mid+/ Women Senior Manager Executive Forum
. " . How to Achieve 8 . "
How to Say What Effective Think Like an p Effective ERG Leading with .
X L N and Sustain Peak o - . ) Introduction to SASE
You Mean: Get Communication : Innovator: Master B Practices in Authenticity AND Leading with .
. . Quiet Influence L Performance in " ) " + Executive Forum (for
Confident with for Non-Native Associative P Closing the Asian Effectiveness Cultural Fluency
Conflict English Speakers Thinkin: [FIg s Leadership Ga new Exec Forum members)
9 P Laura Flessner 9 Environments p ©ap .
Sarah-SoonLing Jane Hyun Dennis Hirotsu
Van Lai-DuMone Dottie Li Leo Chan Eugene Choi Jim Lee Blackburn
Transition
Networking Lunch w/ Execs
BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor)
Transition
8 . Harness the 5 Read and Lead
Lets Ge? el Recover Faster Voices: Build 5 Your Audience
facical from Stress t How to Brid Collaborative  Crack the Code: B g in them
Negotiation SASE Pro Ignite! Io e\s{s 2 | tow 0 ”t. 9e | Al for Coaching ER0G$' Ll ed Get Your Next 2 n 18 Executive Influencing
Strategies for Con;prgovﬁct%w& n erg?era fona and Well-Being Presn:lst an Promotion, Full o:te;ln o Skills
Your Career and  Quick Talks from Coll ub ! It B L : S hi STEAM Ahead € Ie ces O
Life SASE Awardees ollaboration . Mo Fong eacership ) Harrison Monarth
Amy Yip Burnout Hope Yin
- . Jennifer Lin Rebecca
Christina Ching Jim Lee Okamoto
Transition
EP: Shattering EP: Personal . EP: The Power of . EP: The Nature,
Stereotypes: Branding: A2 U Art gf Believing in a7 Changel EP: Maximizing EP: Why Qualities,
" N Connection: X Management in " IO
Embracing Leveraging Your A Yourself: 2 Your ERG Mentoring Could ~ Responsibilities
. N . Unleashing A Times of " - .
Assertiveness Unique Identity g Unlocking . Executive Unlock Your and Conduct of  Participate in Round 1
N " Credibility & s Economic N -
and Empathy in  for Professional P Leadership Unearat Sponsors Career Executive Executive Panels
Asian Leadership Success PP Potential Y Leadership
; Jim Lee Jennifer Chiao
Van Lai-DuMone Lan Phan Lema [Alzssey Amy Yip S i Vu Pham
Break
Networking + Light Refreshments
BCEC Ballroom Foyer (3rd Floor)
Achievement Awards + Dinner
BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor)
Official End
Pro Networking Room Karaoke Room
BCEC 1st Floor SE Lobby B2/ C 160 AB
NC 2024 Pro Conference Schedule - Friday, October 11
Track 2 Track 3 Track 4 Track 5 Track 6 Track 7 Track 8 Track 9 Executive Forum
156 B 157 AB 156C 157 C 160 C 161 160 AB 162 AB 107 AB
Breakfast
on your own
Transition
Day 2 Overview
SASE Salutes Awards + General Arturo Taguba keynote
BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor)
Transition
Early Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Mid+ Career Senior Manager Mid+/ Women
How to Handle How to Be a gwakeping StrataGems: C();wn ““éﬁ“m: e
Hard How to Delivera o o Friction Fixer: Lot~ | Social Scientific 5™ 18I
Conversations -- Winning No? TooDooin How to Create a Transform e S St’:éss Systems and Youyr Executive Open
Negotiation Isn't (Technical) Decision Makin Life Worth Living ~ Organizational into Influential Strategies for D e
What You Think It Presentation RN Challenges into P . Executive Select execs assist
Is ifer Li Lan Phan Opportunities L Success with long workshops
Dottie Li Jennifer Lin Uncertain Times oliebectca&
- . amoto
Christina Ching Mo Fong Nozomi Morgan Vu Pham Eugene Choi
Transition
Networking Lunch + Jehan Wickramasuriya Keynote (sponsored)
BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor)
Transition
" Fostering Asian .
- . Managing the : Exec Forum meeting
%V'n%\;’gd SASE Pro Ignite! TS’?R(Y‘)?‘ Transforming Boss - a The Life- S‘Ter:'ciin + Lunch
eceiving ro ignite: c o3 ‘Your Money Responsibility Changing Power elonging
Effective Authentic e A through Speaking
. Mindset and an of Curiosity
Feedback Quick Talks from  Personal Brand O Up
SASE Awardees X PP Y
Amy Yip Leo Chan .
Alok Goel Laura Flessner Ajit Nott Sarah-Soonling
Blackburn Gruntled
. Ei o ; Rajiv Satyal
: EP:-Professienal-
Wli't:erl':lr\slgv?u;t(i)r: P [Reztl i Edhom EP: Drivin Blind-Spets=
C 92aling  Room & Adapt: Technical EP:Fhe- F- d'g EP: Empowering ikt
areer Mastering the Art  Leadership to GChanging- orward: Asian Women in avigatng - .
Transitions with f Verbal and Effective Peopl Leadership in the el Unseen-Barriers- Participate in Round 2
G entd of Verbal an ective People Landseape-of DE} Age of Al ndustry N Executive Panels
Resilience Nonverbal Cues Management a; e Feas 'S
Fabian-DeRezario Mo Fong Nozomi Morgan
Christina Ching Dottie Li Jennifer Lin P
Break

= 0-4 years of professional experience
= 5+ years of professional experience

NC 2024 Closing Ceremony
(w/ Collegiate)
BCEC Ballroom East + West (3rd Floor)

Total Conference Networking
BCEC Ballrooms + Foyer (3rd Floor)

Close

Senior Manager
Mid + / Women

=10+ years of professional experience AND manager of managers
= 5+ years of professional experience, identify as female



