tart Time (ET) 4:30 PM	Mins 90											
			Registration & Networking									
		Main Lobby + BCEC Ballroom Foyer Pro Conference Welcome										
6:00 PM	90	Opening Keynote Conversation: Jane Hyun & Rajiv Satyal Leadership Awards Ceremony & Dinner BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor)										
7:30 PM	0						ansition					
7:30 PM	120	Food Stations + Beverages Speaker Dinner									Executive Forum Dinner	
9:30 PM	0	BCEC Ballroom Foyer + Ballroom East (3rd Floor) (invite only) Close									(invite only)	
					Due Oranfaman	o o b a dula - Th	and an Ortek	10				
tart Time (ET)	Mins	Track 1	Track 2	Track 3	Track 4	ce Schedule - Th Track 5	Track 6	Track 7	Track 8	Track 9	Executive Forum	
7:00 AM	60	156 A	156 B	157 AB	156 C	160 AB Bre	157 C eakfast	160 C	161	162 AB	107 AB	
8:00 AM	0	on your own Transition										
8:00 AM	90	Day 1 Overview Keynote Conversation: Lan Phan										
9:30 AM	15	BCEC Ballroom East (3rd Floor) Transition										
		Early Career	Early Career	Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	ERG Leaders	Mid+ / Women	Senior Manager	Executive Forum	
9:45 AM	150	Skills Safari: Journey to Mastery in Leadership and Communication Fabian De	How to Say What You Mean: Get Confident with Conflict Van Lai-DuMone	Effective Communication for Non-Native English Speakers Dottie Li	Quiet Influence Laura Flessner	Think Like an Innovator: Master Associative Thinking Leo Chan	How to Achieve and Sustain Peak Performance in High Stress Environments	Effective ERG Practices in Closing the Asian Leadership Gap Jim Lee	Leading with Authenticity AND Effectiveness Sarah-SoonLing Blackburn	Leading with Cultural Fluency Jane Hyun	Introduction to SASE + Executive Forum (ra new Exec Forum members Dennis Hirotsu	
12:15 PM	15	Rozario	Van Ear-Duwone	Dottle El			Eugene Choi	JIII Lee	Diackbulli			
12:15 PM 12:30 PM	15 90	Transition Networking Lunch w/ Execs										
2:00 PM	15	BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor) Transition										
2:15 PM	75	Accountability in Action: Mastering Ownership Payal Beri	Let's Get Real: Practical Negotiation Strategies for Your Career and Life Christina Ching	SASE Pro Ignite! Quick Talks from SASE Awardees	Recover Faster from Stress to Improve Your Communiction & Collaboration Jennifer Lin	How to Bridge Intergenerational Gaps Amy Yip	Al for Coaching and Well-Being Mo Fong	Harness the 5 Voices: Build Collaborative ERG Teams and Prevent Leadership Burnout Jim Lee	Crack the Code: Get Your Next Promotion, Full STEAM Ahead Hope Yin	Read and Lead Your Audience (and win them over in 10 sentences or less) Rebecca Okamoto	Executive Influencing Skills Harrison Monarth	
3:30 PM	15	Transition										
3:45 PM	60	EP: Managing Up: Navigating the Art of Influencing Payal Beri	EP: Shattering Stereotypes: Embracing Assertiveness and Empathy in Asian Leadership	Branding: Leveraging Your Unique Identity for Professional Success	EP: The Art of Connection: Unleashing Credibility & Rapport Laura Flessner	EP: The Power of Believing in Yourself: Unlocking Leadership Potential	EP: Change Management in Times of Economic Uncertainty Eugene Choi	EP: Maximizing Your ERG Executive Sponsors Jim Lee	EP: Why Mentoring Could Unlock Your Career Jennifer Chiao	Qualities, Responsibilities and Conduct of Executive Leadership	Participate in Round 1 Executive Panels	
4:45 PM	15	Van Lai-DuMone     Lan Phan     Laura ressiner     Amy Yip     Lugere Critic     Van       Break										
5:00 PM	45	Networking + Light Refreshments BCEC Ballroom Foyer (3rd Floor)										
5:45 PM	120	Achievement Awards + Dinner BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor)										
7:45 PM	15	Official End										
8:00 PM	120		Pro Networking Room Karaoke Room BCEC 1st Floor SE Lobby B2 / C 160 AB									
				-		nce Schedule - I						
art Time (ET)	Mins	Track 1 156 A	Track 2 156 B	Track 3 157 AB	Track 4 156C	Track 5 157 C	Track 6 160 C	Track 7 161	Track 8 160 AB	Track 9 162 AB	Executive Forum 107 AB	
7:00 AM	60	Breakfast on your own										
8:00 AM	0					Day 2	Overview					
8:00 AM	90				SASE		m West (3rd Floor)	ba keynote				
9:30 AM	15	Early Career	Early Career	Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	Tra Mid+ Career	ansition Mid+ Career	Mid+ Career	Senior Manager	Mid+ / Women		
9:45 AM	150	Accelerate Your Career with PIE and IKIGAI as Rocket Fuel! Uday	How to Handle Hard Conversations Negotiation Isn't What You Think It Is	How to Deliver a Winning (Technical) Presentation Dottie Li	What To Do & Not To Do in Decision Making Jennifer Lin	How to Create a Life Worth Living Lan Phan	How to Be a Friction Fixer: Transform Organizational Challenges into Opportunities	Awakening Conscious Leadership: Transform Stress into Influential Presence in Uncertain Times	StrataGems: Social Scientific Systems and Strategies for Executive Success	Own the Room: 5 Game Changing Ways to Power Your Executive Presence Rebecca	Open Select execs assist with long workshops	
		Sheth/Fabian	Christina Ching	Dotale El			Mo Fong	Nozomi Morgan	Vu Pham	Okamoto & Eugene Choi		
12:15 PM	15	Transition Networking Lunch + Jehan Wickramasuriya Keynote (sponsored)										
12:30 PM	90	BCEC Ballroom West (3rd Floor)										
2:00 PM 2:15 PM	15 75	The Art of Forming Pivotal Relationships Payal Beri	Giving and Receiving Effective Feedback Alok Goel	SASE Pro Ignite! Quick Talks from SASE Awardees	True To You: Build Your Authentic Personal Brand Laura Flessner	Transforming Your Money Mindset Amy Yip	Managing the Boss - a Responsibility and an Opportunity	The Life- Changing Power of Curiosity Leo Chan	Fostering Asian American Belonging through Speaking Up Sarah-Soonling		Exec Forum meeting + Lunch	
3:30 PM	15						Ajit Nott		Blackburn	Gruntled		
3:45 PM	60	EP: Things I Wish I Had Known: the Path to Successful Executive Leadership Hope Yin	EP: Fish out of Water: Navigating Career Transitions with Confidence and Resilience Christina Ching	EP: Read the Room & Adapt: Mastering the Art of Verbal and Nonverbal Cues Dottie Li	EP: From Technical Leadership to Effective People Management Jennifer Lin	EP: The Changing Landscape of DEI Fabian DeRozario	EP: Driving Forward: Leadership in the Age of Al Mo Fong	EP: Empowering Asian Women in Industry Nozomi Morgan	EP: Professional Blind Spots:- Navigating- Unseen Barriers- and Unleashing- Garcer Potential	Rajiv Satyal	Participate in Round 2 Executive Panels	
4:45 PM	15	Break										
	60	NC 2024 Closing Ceremony (w/ Collegiate) BCEC Ballroom East + West (3rd Floor)										
5:00 PM		Total Conference Networking										
5:00 PM 6:00 PM	60					BCEC Ballrog		r)				
	60 0						s + Foyer (3rd Floor Close	r)				